If you do not comply with any 
of these Official Rules, you may be disqualified in the sponsor’s sole discretion. All 
decisions of the sponsor are final in all respects.  

4.​ PRIZES. There is one (1) prize to be won. Each prize consists of two (2) CF SHOP! 
cards® valued at three hundred and seventy five dollars ($375) each for a total prize 
value of seven hundred and fifty dollars ($750). The total retail value of all prizes is 
seven hundred and fifty dollars ($750). Prizes must be accepted as awarded and 
cannot be redeemed for cash. The CF SHOP! card® is a gift card which can be